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Price
0.012 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000383653

9.09% (0.00)

BE0003836534
OPTI

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Technology
Stock

24 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

0.0112 EUR (1,577,000)
0.012 EUR (127,421)

0.011 EUR
0.012 EUR
0.011 EUR
0.011 EUR
0.011243 EUR
94,089
1,058.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003836534&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003836534&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8078d887b6365dea5b3fd3bf1873224842e7feab5cd7ef39493baa94d990de5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f859b570e793189b&time=1712855841&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72aede3ec8795df89a21eaeb7248909d7c3ff56d521f744658f4033ae7f3721c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11262e102390da450&time=1712855841&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e16b24de656975e5926efa04eb77f5f5e33999824a6fa980085365579ce68b2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2a419968c229e614&time=1712855841&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85efafba2f292b48d4cdb328fb0ec3d5bbe76fd65686612c39258abdba4ae08b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c60eef77bc94c1711&time=1712855841&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d068dd48ab3d43b1314f312b362e1cb0ed475f55f4cb567e34b6cd15a6b96908&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=836aec890c7d9dae5&time=1712855841&tool=RSC
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Price
0.012 EUR

Difference (] 9.09% (0.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003836534
Symbol OPTI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0112 EUR (1,577,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.012 EUR (127,421)
Open 0.011 EUR
High 0.012 EUR
Low 0.011 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.011 EUR
VWAP 0.011243 EUR
Volume (pcs) 94,089
Trading volume 1,058.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +27.66% -39.39% -62.15%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.01 -0.02
Beta 0.39 0.35
Volatility  75.48 71.28 53.26

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
10

2018/05/
22

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

Time

08:05

17:35

08:03

17:35

08:05

Price

0.008 EUR

0.057 EUR

0.008 EUR

0.012 EUR

0.008 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.011 EUR (821,173
0.009 EUR (1,658,953
0.009 EUR (1,063,461
0.013 EUR (1,124,093

0.014 EUR (2024/04/03
0.007 EUR (2024/03/12
0.020 EUR (2023/04/19
0.006 EUR (2023/10/24

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694620
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CRESCENT N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

CRESCENT

Contact Details
CRESCENT N.V.

Gaston Geenslaan 14 3001 Leuven
Telefon: +32 16 317 411

Fax: +32 16 671 515

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Jan Callewaert Chief Executive Officer
Bart Goedseels Member of Board of

Directors
Bernard Member of Board of
Schaballie Directors
Douglas Ros Member of Board of
Directors
Frederic Member of Board of
Convent Directors

Jan Vercruysse Member of Board of
Directors
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